Part Number Cap. (nF) Thickness (mm)
Y0503X5R2A101M 0.1 0.35±0.1
Y0503X5R2A221M 0.22 0.35±0.1
Y0805X5R2A102M 1.0 0.50±0.1
Y0805X5R2A222M 2.2 0.50±0.1
Y1006X5R2A472M 4.7 0.60±0.1
Y1006X5R2A103M 10.0 0.60±0.1
■Rated Voltage 100VDC
List of Products
Wire-Bondable Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors <Y Series>
Part Number Cap. (nF) Thickness (mm)
Y0503X5R1H471M 0.47 0.35±0.1
Y0805X5R1H472M 4.7 0.50±0.1
Y1006X5R1H223M 22.0 0.60±0.1
■Rated Voltage 50VDC
Part Number Cap. (nF) Thickness (mm)
Y0805X5R1E103M 10.0 0.50±0.1
Y1006X5R1E473M 47.0 0.60±0.1
■Rated Voltage 25VDC
Part Number Cap. (nF) Thickness (mm)
Y0303X5R1C102M 1.0 0.30±0.1
Y0503X5R1C102M 1.0 0.35±0.1
Y0503X5R1C222M 2.2 0.35±0.1
Y0503X5R1C103M 10.0 0.35±0.1
Y0805X5R1C223M 22.0 0.50±0.1
Y1006X5R1C104M 100.0 0.60±0.1
■Rated Voltage 16VDC
■Rated Voltage 6.3V DC
Part Number Cap. (nF) Thickness (mm)
Y0503X5R0J104M 100.0 0.35±0.1